2026 Miss Valentine Tartu Grand Prix (RGI, RGG, AGG)

Tartu, Estonia

25.02.2026 - 01.03.2026 - 009 Non FIG RGlI Senior - Starting list Group A

St.Nr Country

10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

217.

== DEN
EE ysa
= DEN
CHN
EE ysa
mmm SWE
ki~ cAN
BmLTU
mmm SWE
mm LTU
ki~ cAN
i § BEL
I+J caN
s FIN
b CZE
B GER
== GEO
= ESP

MNE
&= NOR
I CZE
== NOR
5 SVK
@, KOR
B RTA
& SVK

(@, KOR

Ole/ 1[&

Start: 27.02.2026 12:45

Name Club

Krylova Milena Danish Gymnastics Federation

Vitrychenko Aurora Vitrychenko Academy

Wang Chen Helena Danish Gymnastics Federation

Zhang Yungiao Glimmer Athletic Club
Fabian Contessa Vitrychenko Academy
Engstrand Josefine GCF Uppsala

Liu Claire Glimmer Athletic Club

Volocko Anastasija Lithuanian Gymnastics Federation
Nechitaylo Anastasiia GCF Uppsala

Stankeviciute Gryte Lithuanian Gymnastics Federation
Zheng Mona Kalev Estienne
Kouroutzidis Melinda  Wemmel GR
Ng Sonja Kalev Estienne
Térmanen Aino Olarin Voimistelijat
Selyska Aleksandra TJSK Prague
Nabrodova Anastasiia VFL Sindelfingen
Khachidze Anastasia  RG KETIS ACADEMY
Syskova Anastasia Club Deportivo Aura
Vasilenko Alina
Poernomo Ellen Brigitta Asker Turnforening
Havlikova Karolina

Nadirpour Jonson Elena Asker Turnforening
Bokorova Barbora SK $0G Nitra
Hong Su Ah KOR
Semyaninova Katarina DEA RHYTHMIC
Bulygina Kira AURORA International Sport Club

lee Yu Bin KOR

Gymnastics Federation of Montenegro

1.Round 2.Round
27.02.2026 28.02.2026 3.Round 4.Round
12:45 20:08

{!
@
{!
{!
{!
@
“

{!
{!

QO e |O)e]O O |OOIO=IOJQ O] e|e|=O|*|O]e O OC|*|O

N




.
g kSIS © 2026 http://rgform.eu Printed 23.02.2026 14:19:28



2026 Miss Valentine Tartu Grand Prix (RGI, RGG, AGG)
25.02.2026 - 01.03.2026 - 009 Non FIG RGlI Senior - Starting list Group B

St.Nr Country

28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43,
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.

51.

I ksis © 2026 nttp:/irgform.eu

B hrrA
EE ysa
S UKR

I BUL
B UKR

mm BUL
B UKR
- ST
B UKR
EE ysa
mmm POL
E= ysa
= EST
mmm POL
- ST
E= ysa
= EST
B UKR
= FIN
B UKR
= EST
B UKR
- ST

= yKR

Name

Schott Mei-Linh
Sklyut Olivia
Krasnobryzha Yuliia
Georgieva Gabriela
Marchenko Elizaveta
Troshanova Kristina
Khersonska Tetiana
Tuunanen Maria Katarina
Vavshko Yulianna
Fesyun Irina
Chlabicz Nikoletta
Ishutina Vlada
Davodova Anastassija
Haponiuk Aleksandra
Hardikova Polina
Kalashyan Alexis
Vulf Vanessa
Vykhodets Anna
Vallila Alisa
Dorofieieva Viktoriia
Assor Viktoria
Oveichyk Dariia
Sabre Bianca Alyssa

Gorashchenko Liubov

Printed 23.02.2026 14:19:28

Tartu, Estonia

Ole/ 1[&

Start: 27.02.2026 13:37

Club

Rythmic Club Tarbais

lliana Rhythmic Gymnastics
Ukraine Dnipro

RG OLYMPIA 74

Ukraine Dnipro

RG OLYMPIA 74

Ukraine Dnipro

GC Janika

Ukraine Dnipro

IK school of gymnastics
Centrum Gimnastyki Nrl

IK school of gymnastics
Estonian Gymnastics Federation
Centrum Gimnastyki Nrl
Estonian Gymnastics Federation
IK school of gymnastics

GC Janika

UKR

Turun Urheiluliitto

UKR

GC Janika

UKR

GC Janika

UKR

2.Round
27.02.2026 28.02.2026 3.Round 4.Round
21:44

{!

{!

i!

@

{!

{!

Qe Ol | OO|=||®|==|*|=OOQ]O|e|®|=e|O OO0

—
—




