

2026 Miss Valentine Tartu Grand Prix (RGI, RGG, AGG)

Tartu, Estonia

25.02.2026 - 01.03.2026 - 009 Non FIG RGI Senior - Starting list Group A



Start: 27.02.2026 12:45

St.Nr	Country	Name	Club	1.Round 27.02.2026 12:45	2.Round 28.02.2026 20:08	3.Round	4.Round
1.	DEN	Krylova Milena	Danish Gymnastics Federation				
2.	USA	Vitrychenko Aurora	Vitrychenko Academy				
3.	DEN	Wang Chen Helena	Danish Gymnastics Federation				
4.	CHN	Zhang Yunqiao	Glimmer Athletic Club				
5.	USA	Fabian Contessa	Vitrychenko Academy				
6.	SWE	Engstrand Josefina	GCF Uppsala				
7.	CAN	Liu Claire	Glimmer Athletic Club				
8.	LTU	Volocko Anastasija	Lithuanian Gymnastics Federation				
9.	SWE	Nechitaylo Anastasiia	GCF Uppsala				
10.	LTU	Stankeviciute Gryte	Lithuanian Gymnastics Federation				
11.	CAN	Zheng Mona	Kalev Estienne				
12.	BEL	Kouroutzidis Melinda	Wemmel GR				
13.	CAN	Ng Sonja	Kalev Estienne				
14.	FIN	Törmänen Aino	Olarin Voimistelijat				
15.	CZE	Selyska Aleksandra	TJSK Prague				
16.	GER	Nabrodova Anastasiia	VFL Sindelfingen				
17.	GEO	Khachidze Anastasia	RG KETIS ACADEMY				
18.	ESP	Syskova Anastasia	Club Deportivo Aura				
19.	MNE	Vasilenko Alina	Gymnastics Federation of Montenegro				
20.	NOR	Poernomo Ellen Brigitta	Asker Turnforening				
21.	CZE	Havlíková Karolina					
22.	NOR	Nadirpour Jonson Elena	Asker Turnforening				
23.	SVK	Bokorová Barbora	ŠK ŠOG Nitra				
24.	KOR	Hong Su Ah	KOR				
25.	ITA	Semyaninova Katarina	DEA RHYTHMIC				
26.	SVK	Bulygina Kira	AURORA International Sport Club				
27.	KOR	lee Yu Bin	KOR				



© 2026 <http://rgform.eu>

Printed 23.02.2026 14:19:28

2026 Miss Valentine Tartu Grand Prix (RGI, RGG, AGG)

Tartu, Estonia

25.02.2026 - 01.03.2026 - 009 Non FIG RGI Senior - Starting list Group B



Start: 27.02.2026 13:37

St.Nr	Country	Name	Club	1.Round 27.02.2026 13:37	2.Round 28.02.2026 21:44	3.Round	4.Round
28.	FRA	Schott Meï-Linh	<i>Rythmic Club Tarbais</i>				
29.	USA	Sklyut Olivia	<i>Iliana Rhythmic Gymnastics</i>				
30.	UKR	Krasnobryzha Yuliia	<i>Ukraine Dnipro</i>				
31.	BUL	Georgieva Gabriela	<i>RG OLYMPIA 74</i>				
32.	UKR	Marchenko Elizaveta	<i>Ukraine Dnipro</i>				
33.	BUL	Troshanova Kristina	<i>RG OLYMPIA 74</i>				
34.	UKR	Khersonska Tetiana	<i>Ukraine Dnipro</i>				
35.	EST	Tuunanen Maria Katarina	<i>GC Janika</i>				
36.	UKR	Vavshko Yulianna	<i>Ukraine Dnipro</i>				
37.	USA	Fesyun Irina	<i>IK school of gymnastics</i>				
38.	POL	Chlabicz Nikoletta	<i>Centrum Gimnastyki Nr1</i>				
39.	USA	Ishutina Vlada	<i>IK school of gymnastics</i>				
40.	EST	Davodova Anastassija	<i>Estonian Gymnastics Federation</i>				
41.	POL	Haponiuk Aleksandra	<i>Centrum Gimnastyki Nr1</i>				
42.	EST	Hardikova Polina	<i>Estonian Gymnastics Federation</i>				
43.	USA	Kalashyan Alexis	<i>IK school of gymnastics</i>				
44.	EST	Vulf Vanessa	<i>GC Janika</i>				
45.	UKR	Vykhodets Anna	<i>UKR</i>				
46.	FIN	Vallila Alisa	<i>Turun Urheiluliitto</i>				
47.	UKR	Dorofieieva Viktoriia	<i>UKR</i>				
48.	EST	Assor Viktoria	<i>GC Janika</i>				
49.	UKR	Oveichyk Dariia	<i>UKR</i>				
50.	EST	Sabre Bianca Alyssa	<i>GC Janika</i>				
51.	UKR	Gorashchenko Liubov	<i>UKR</i>				